
Midcontinent Express Pipeline LLC – Contacts    Effective 4/1/2021 
 

 

Mailing Address 

 Midcontinent Express Pipeline LLC 

1001 Louisiana 

Houston, TX 77002 

    

Land and Right of Way 

 Ryan Dahl, Director (800) 781-4152 ryan_dahl@kindermorgan.com 

    

Nominations / Confirmations 

 Gina Mabry, Director (713) 420-3685 gina_mabry@kindermorgan.com 

 Renee Lewis, Manager (713) 369-9317 reneel@kindermorgan.com  

 Richard Williams, Manager (713) 369-9238 richard_williams@kindermorgan.com 

 Hotline (713) 369-9683  

    

Commercial / Marketing – Transportation Services & Pricing (Birmingham, AL) 

 Carl Haga, Vice President (205) 325-7544 carl_haga@kindermorgan.com 

 Jerry Nelson, Account Manager (205) 325-7257 jerry_nelson@kindermorgan.com 

 Lisa Guthrie, Account Manager (205) 325-3816 lisa_guthrie@kindermorgan.com 

 Paul Gibson, Account Manager (713) 420-5128 paul_gibson@kindermorgan.com 

    

    

PALS Pricing 

 Greg Pollard (713) 429-7149 gregory_pollard@kindermorgan.com 

 After hours PALS Assistance (713) 420-4135  

    

Invoicing (Birmingham, AL) 

 Tracey Nicholson (205) 325-7474 tracey_nicholson@kindermorgan.com 

 Alan Barksdale (205) 325-7162 alan_barksdale@kindermorgan.com 

    

    

Contract Management 

 For information on how to become a customer on MEP, change your name, duns number set-up or address, 

please contact: 

   #CentralContractMgmt@kindermorgan.com 

    

Gas Transportation: Contract/Agency Agreement / Capacity Release 

 For information regarding new and existing gas transportation contract, agency agreements, and Capacity 

release timelines, offers, bidding, please contact: 

   #CentralContractMgmt@kindermorgan.com 

    

Gas Control or Operational Emergencies 

 Gas Control (800) 733-2490  
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Measurement 

 Lee Wheeler  (205) 325-7463 lee_wheeler@kindermorgan.com 

 Mike Patrick (205) 325-7284 joseph_patrick@kindermorgan.com 

    

Credit 

 Vanessa Zuniga (713) 420-6504 Vanessa_zuniga@kindermorgan.com 

 Ted Chavez (713) 420-3068 ted_chavez@kindermorgan.com 

 

    

Business Development 

 Devy Traylor, Director (205) 325-3524 devy_traylor@kindermorgan.com 

    

EDI – Request A Trading Partner Agreement 

 Katherine Lehmann (713) 420-3843 katherine_lehmann@kindermorgan.com 

    

EDI – Request A Trading Partner Worksheet 

 Ivonne Martinez (713) 369-9041 ivonne_martinez@kindermorgan.com 

    

DART System Security Access 

 For information regarding access to DART, please contact the Dart Security Administrator: 

 Security Administrator (713) 369-6767 DARTSystemSecurity@kindermorgan.com 
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